Building Applications Lodged from 1 February to 28 February 2025

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of O
Karratha

Date Application
Received

250048

250050

250051

250053

250056

250059

250061

250064

250065

250066

Patio

Shade Sail

Fence, Shade Sale & Retaining Wall

Public Toilet Block

Shed & Carport

Dwelling - Reroof

Shade Sail, Access Ramp & Roof Extension

Solar Panels

BBQ Shelter

Gate

7 Roe Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

37 Tambrey Drive NICKOL WA 6714

7 Forrest Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

Lot 780 Carse Street WICKHAM WA 6720

6 Stirling Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

11 Elliott Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

60 Hampton Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

23 Hunt Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Lot 369 Wickham Drive WICKHAM WA 6720

Lot 120 Bedrock Turn GAP RIDGE WA 6714

03/02/2025

04/02/2025

04/02/2025

05/02/2025

04/02/2025

06/02/2025

07/02/2025

07/02/2025

10/02/2025

21/02/2025



250067

250068

250069

250070

250072

250073

250079

250083

250084

250086

250087

250091

250092

Fitout

Patio

Shed

Solar Panels

Transportable Building

Shed

Patio

Dwelling - Alterations

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Cricket Nets

Shed

Shed

Lot 2569 Augustus Drive KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA

6714

4 Featherby Way BAYNTON WA 6714

15 Nickol Road NICKOL WA 6714

Unit 10 985 Woodbrook Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE WA 6714

3 Irwin Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

3 Sandpiper Turn NICKOL WA 6714

2 Fremantle Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

21 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

5 Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714

44 Clarkson Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Lot 3896 Balmoral Road MILLARS WELL WA 6714

2 Dugald Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Unit 3 32 Hampton Drive DAMPIER WA 6713

12/02/2025

11/02/2025

11/02/2025

12/02/2025

17/02/2025

13/02/2025

17/02/2025

20/02/2025

18/02/2025

18/02/2025

19/02/2025

19/02/2025

19/02/2025



250093

250094

250095

250101

250105

250106

Swimming Pool & Fence

Shed

Swimming Pool & Fence

Dome Shelter

Swimming Pool & Fence

Shed

46 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

11 Bond Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

28 Nyamina Road BAYNTON WA 6714

Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

27 Turner Way BULGARRA WA 6714

16 Shimmon Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

21/02/2025

20/02/2025

21/02/2025

26/02/2025

27/02/2025

26/02/2025



